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Date Time

2-Jan  7pm
7pm
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9-Jan  7pm
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7pm
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DIVISION "B"

Team Name W/L Sheet
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HOOVER

JOHNSON
MacALPINE
ORTT

JOHNSON
MacALPINE
COLE

COLE
MacALPINE
LAUDER

LAUDER
ORTT
MacALPINE
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2-Jan  7pm
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9-Jan  7pm
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30-Jan  7pm
7pm
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JOHNSTON
LEE
WOYTUCK
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KIMURA
WOYTUCK
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BROWN
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PENA
KIMURA
BROWN
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Date

2-Jan

9-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

30-Jan

Draw
Time

7pm
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7pm
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7pm
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915pm
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DIVISON "C"
Team Name WI/L Team Name
BUDINSKI VS HEATH
THIRSTY WORK Vs HILL
MOORE VS OLINEK
HEATH VS OLINEK
THIRSTY WORK Vs BUDINSKI
MOORE VS HILL
OLINEK VS BUDINSKI
THIRSTY WORK Vs MOORE
HEATH VS HILL
OLINEK vs THIRSTY WORK
HILL Vs BUDINSKI
HEATH VS MOORE
MOORE VS BUDINSKI
HILL Vs OLINEK
HEATH vs THIRSTY WORK
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